

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 2

7 & 8

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Bella Sachsenheimer	STLE	9.60	9.40	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
USAG # 1958232		9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	56.20	1
Elisabeth Stillman	STLE	9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
USAG # 1949620		9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.70	2

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 2

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Averie Ellison	CPACR	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1881692		9.40	9.60	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.00	1
Palmer Jackson	HIFLYE	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1954707		9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.60	2
Makenzie Sellars	LGATT	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1930743		9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.40	3
Brianna Templeton	CPACR	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1469367		8.90	9.20	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	55.20	4
Penelope Thompson	CPACR	5.50	5.70	5.40	16.60	0.00	0.00	16.60		
USAG # 1489511		8.10	8.50	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90	41.50	5
Willow Clemmer	LGATT	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
USAG # 1934328		8.60	8.90	9.00	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	26.50	6
Katherine Branham	HIFLYE	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
USAG # 1938986		8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	25.90	7

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 2

11 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Gabby Scoma	HIFLYE	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30		0.00			
USAG # 1954632		9.70	9.60	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		1
Riley Sells	LGATT	9.90	9.90	9.20	29.00		0.00			
USAG # 1930671		9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		2

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 3

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Skyler Nelke	CPACR	8.70	8.60	8.60	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90		
USAG # 1469975		9.30	9.40	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	51.00	1
Ashlyn Benke	LGATT	9.70	9.50	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 1943718		8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20	50.90	2
Sage Williams	HIFLYE	8.70	9.00	8.50	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
USAG # 1877984		7.70	7.80	7.60	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	46.30	3

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 3

11 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Tinzley Suppes	LGATT	9.90	9.60	9.50	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
USAG # 1931842		9.40	9.70	9.80	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90	57.90	1
Marian Henderson	HIFLYE	9.40	9.30	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
USAG # 1460022		7.80	7.90	7.80	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50	48.40	4

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

8 & Under

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brielle Wright	AMPLF	9.60	9.70	9.70	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
USAG # 1947952		9.80	9.70	9.60	29.10	0.00	0.00	29.10	58.10	1
Samaria Hamilton	STLE	9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
USAG # 1951147		9.40	9.60	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	57.00	2
Brynlee Brown	AMPLF	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1939577		9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.40	3
Brooklynn Odaffer	FLIP	9.30	9.10	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
USAG # 1959327		9.20	9.50	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.40	4

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Adelaide Haase	FLIP	9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
USAG # 1884875		9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	56.90	1
Rhian Morehead	AMPLF	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1939627		9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.70	2
Bennett Johnson	HIFLYE	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1940573		9.60	9.60	9.60	28.80	0.00	0.00	28.80	56.60	3
Aubrey Baldwin	HIFLYE	9.30	9.50	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
USAG # 1905579		9.50	9.30	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.40	4
Lynessa Knight	AMPLF	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 1884189		9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.30	5
Abraya Ummerteskee	FLIP	9.30	8.90	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
USAG # 1928456		8.40	8.50	8.30	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20	49.40	6

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Keira Flanagan	AMPLF	9.70	9.70	9.60	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
USAG # 1947452		9.80	9.80	9.80	29.40	0.00	0.00	29.40	58.40	1
Morgan Coate	FLIP	9.40	9.80	9.70	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
USAG # 1864490		9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	57.20	2
Ava France	AMPLF	9.30	9.60	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
USAG # 1896774		9.50	9.60	9.60	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70	57.00	3
Adalynn Vessells	HIGHEN	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
USAG # 1959669		8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	3.00	22.60	50.00	4

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 4

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Jozee Kerkemeyer	CPACR	9.90	9.80	9.70	29.40	0.00	0.00	29.40		
USAG # 1220417		9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	58.00	1
Madi Laughman	JG's	9.40	9.60	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
USAG # 1328027		9.30	9.60	9.60	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.00	2
Gabby Boch	HIFLYE	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
USAG # 982475		9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.80	3

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Rilee Prall	FLIP	9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
USAG # 1866286		8.60	8.90	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.30	1
Jillian Kennedy	LGATT	8.40	8.50	8.50	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
USAG # 1343529		8.10	8.50	8.40	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	50.40	2
Tessa Lee	LGATT	8.00	8.20	8.20	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
USAG # 1930569		7.80	7.90	7.70	23.40	0.00	3.00	20.40	44.80	3

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Karoline Sevic	HIGHEN	9.70	9.80	9.70	29.20	0.00	0.00	29.20		
USAG # 1424245		9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.70	1
Libby Walker	AMPLF	9.70	9.70	9.60	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00		
USAG # 1877062		9.60	9.40	9.30	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	57.30	2
Josie Kitahara	LGATT	9.00	9.20	9.30	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
USAG # 1886558		9.00	9.20	9.30	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	55.00	3
Mia Spell	FLIP	8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	0.00	3.00	23.20		
USAG # 1484897		9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	51.40	5
Macie Camberos	FLIP	8.50	8.80	8.60	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90		
USAG # 1930267		8.80	9.10	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	49.90	6
Maddy Claypool	JG's	8.60	8.50	8.40	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50		
USAG # 1439704		9.10	9.30	8.90	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	49.80	7
Olivia Linker	FLIP	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1417408		7.50	7.80	7.60	22.90	0.00	3.00	19.90	48.00	8

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Megan DeMasters	AMPLF	9.90	9.70	9.80	29.40	0.00	0.00	29.40		
USAG # 1328006		9.50	9.60	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	58.00	1
Lily Figert	HIGHEN	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
USAG # 1425409		8.90	9.20	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.30	2
Olivia Loder	HIGHEN	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
USAG # 1471858		8.70	8.70	8.60	26.00	0.00	3.00	23.00	50.80	3
Gillian Phillips	CPACR	9.40	9.50	9.50	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
USAG # 593370		7.70	7.90	7.70	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30	48.70	4
Sydnee Spiegel	LGATT	8.70	9.10	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
USAG # 1896517		8.00	8.30	8.30	24.60	0.00	3.00	21.60	48.40	5

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 5

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Addyson Pryor	HIFLYE	9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
USAG # 1019667		8.20	8.00	8.30	24.50	0.00	3.00	21.50	48.70	1

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

8 & Under

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Marlee West	STLE	8.80	8.90	9.00	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
USAG # 1949410		8.80	9.00	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.40	1

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

9 & 10

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Stella Teeter	AMPLF	8.60	8.90	8.60	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
USAG # 1859605		8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	53.00	1
Maya Davidson	HIGHEN	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.60	24.70		
USAG # 1931780		8.60	8.40	8.50	25.50	0.00	0.30	25.20	49.90	2

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Alexandra Smith	HIGHEN	9.40	9.10	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
USAG # 1171258		9.50	9.20	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.60	1
Natalie Bier	HIGHEN	9.30	9.00	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
USAG # 1432472		9.30	9.00	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	54.90	2
Adwen Barstow	AMPLF	9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
USAG # 1401886		9.00	9.30	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.50	3

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Macie Marsh	HIGHEN	9.00	9.40	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 1171241		9.40	9.40	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20	55.90	1
Armani Gleghorn	STLE	8.80	9.20	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
USAG # 1948587		9.00	9.10	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.00	2

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 6

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Olivia Wasserman	HIGHEN	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
USAG # 629329		9.50	9.60	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	57.00	1
Jersy Nelke	CPACR	9.60	9.20	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
USAG # 1220434		9.50	9.50	9.30	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.40	2
Hayley Hubert	HIGHEN	8.30	8.50	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.30	24.90		
USAG # 1018150		8.50	8.70	8.80	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	50.90	3

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 7

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Aubrey Myles	STLE	9.80	9.50	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
USAG # 1898714		9.50	9.30	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	57.20	1

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 7

13 & 14

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ava Sicard	HIGHEN	9.60	9.20	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
USAG # 627830		9.00	8.70	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.60	26.00	54.30	1

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 7

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ritu Singh	STLE	9.40	9.20	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
USAG # 965180		9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.30	1
Alayna Kostrunek	LGATT	7.70	8.30	8.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
USAG # 1343538		8.20	8.20	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	48.50	2
Rilynn Miller	HIFLYE	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	0.00	3.00	21.90		
USAG # 644526		8.80	8.60	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.60	25.50	47.40	3
Lauren Hines	LGATT	8.10	8.30	8.20	24.60	0.00	3.00	21.60		
USAG # 1343516		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	21.60	4

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 8

11 & 12

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kira New	FLIP	9.40	9.10	9.10	27.60	1.60	0.00	29.20		
USAG # 1338986		9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	1.90	0.00	29.90	59.10	1

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 8

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Leah Uetrecht	HIGHEN	9.20	8.90	8.90	27.00	1.70	0.00	28.70		
USAG # 629328		9.60	9.20	9.50	28.30	1.90	0.00	30.20	58.90	1
Olivia Nadolny	LGATT	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	1.60	0.00	27.60		
USAG # 949545		8.30	8.60	8.50	25.40	1.90	0.00	27.30	54.90	2
Sarah Hirsch	HIGHEN	8.10	8.40	8.40	24.90	1.60	0.00	26.50		
USAG # 638820		7.40	7.70	7.90	23.00	1.00	3.00	21.00	47.50	3

2021 Missouri State Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

April 24, 2021

Female Tumbling

Level 9

15 & Over

Name	Team	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Shriya Sawant	HIGHEN	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	2.90	0.00	30.60		
USAG # 1315493		9.30	9.10	9.00	27.40	2.50	0.30	29.60	60.20	1